BIN NO.

101

102

103

104

105

106

111

12

CIRRIK

ste (0 Nimae Bow
Lol

Dalstons

WO, Cerydle. co.cls

WHITE WINES

House White, Le Bouquet Duboeuf Blanc, France I £3.75

Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the palate. A dry, easy-drinking style.

Villa Doluca White, Turkey
Fresh and round with citrus fruit.

Cankaya White, Central Anatolia, Turkey
A dry, light, fragrant and flowery wine from Anarolia with delicious fruit on
the palate.

Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Hacienda, Chile

Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel lending
a fresh balance to the tropical fruit character. Vibrant and well-rounded.

Pinot Grigio, Terre del Noce, Italy
Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit aromas, floral lift in
the mouth, and a clean, crisp finish.

Chardonnay, Deakin Estate, Australia
Aromas of ripe pear, nectarine and apple. The palate is ripe and smooth with
delicious fruit character without being over the top.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Col de’'Salici, Italy
A delightful Prosecco: soft textured, clean as a whistle, with green apple fruit,
floral notes and a delicate finish.

Champagne Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, France
Traditional style fizz with its yeasty nose and biscuity apple crumble taste.

CIRRIK

Terdoish & Sourddesh Sireet Food

BOTTLE

£13.95

£15.50

£15.95

£16.95

£17.50

£19.50

£22.50

£45.00



c IRRIK f/j({/\'/r)ﬂ )

sty (9 Vamara Bov 8

Lol

CIRRIK

Taardoish & Sourddish Slreet Food

. Clrrle. co. ol

RED WINES
BIN NO. 175ML
201 House Red, Le Bouquet Duboeuf Rouge, France I £3.75
Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the mouth with cherry and
raspberry flavours.
202 Merlot, Domaine La Prade, France

203

205

204

207

206

208

209

A smooth, spicy Merlot with aromas of plums, berries and tobacco.
Medium-full and packed with both fruit and savoury flavours.

Villa Doluca Red, Turkey
A bouquet of summer berries with a hint of spice.

Yakut Red, Central Anatolia, Turkey
An attractive ruby coloured, light bodied red with a nose of strawberries,
morello cherries and soft spices.

1/2 BOTTLE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Gran Hacienda, Chile £8.95
Elegant and balanced, with a fruity aroma dominated by berries, cloves and
vanilla, while on the palate it delivers fine concentration

Malbec, Finca La Colonia, Argentina

Sweet and spicy aromas, reminiscent of black pepper. Ripe red fruit on the palate,
smooth texture and a harmonious finish.

1/2 BOTTLE

Beaujolais-Villages, Chateau des Vierres, Duboeuf, France £9.95
Attractive bouquet of strawberry and blackcurrant. Smooth and well balanced.

Shiraz, Deakin Estate, Australia
Good punchy Shiraz aromas of mulberry and plum, supported by hints of vanilla
and coffee oak. The palate is juicy, spicy and satisfying, with a rounded finish.

Rioja Crianza, Promesa, Spain
A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry and rhubarb fruit flavours taking
on a vanilla and cocoa smoothness during twelve months in oak barrels.

ROSE WINES

175ML

£3.95
A refreshing rosé with notes of red fruits and orange blossom, dry but full I
of flavour, finishing with a bit of spice.

Brilliant, intense pink colour with sensational raspberry and redcurrant fruit.
In the mouth displays fresh ripe fruit flavours with a crisp, clean finish.

BOTTLE

£13.95

£14.95

£15.50

£15.95

£16.95

£18.50

£18.95

£19.50

£22.95

BOTTLE

£14.50

£16.95





