

WHITE WINES

BIN NO		175ML	BOTTLE
101	House White, Le Bouquet Duboeuf Blanc, France Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the palate. A dry, easy-drinking style.	£3.75	£13.95
102	Villa Doluca White, Turkey Fresh and round with citrus fruit.		£15.50
103	Cankaya White, Central Anatolia, Turkey A dry, light, fragrant and flowery wine from Anarolia with delicious fruit on the palate.		£15.95
104	Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Hacienda, Chile Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel lending a fresh balance to the tropical fruit character. Vibrant and well-rounded.	1/2 BOTTLE £8.95	£16.95
105	Pinot Grigio, Terre del Noce, Italy Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit aromas, floral lift in the mouth, and a clean, crisp finish.		£17.50
106	Chardonnay, Deakin Estate, Australia Aromas of ripe pear, nectarine and apple. The palate is ripe and smooth with delicious fruit character without being over the top.		£19.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

111	A delightful Prosecco: soft textured, clean as a whistle, with green apple fruit, floral notes and a delicate finish.	£22.50
112	Champagne Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, France Traditional style fizz with its yeasty nose and biscuity apple crumble taste.	£45.00



RED WINES

BIN NO.		175ML	BOTTLE	
,	House Red, Le Bouquet Duboeuf Rouge, France Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the mouth with cherry and raspberry flavours.	£3.75	£13.95	
,	Merlot, Domaine La Prade, France A smooth, spicy Merlot with aromas of plums, berries and tobacco. Medium-full and packed with both fruit and savoury flavours.		£14.95	
	Villa Doluca Red, Turkey A bouquet of summer berries with a hint of spice.		£15.50	
,	Yakut Red, Central Anatolia, Turkey An attractive ruby coloured, light bodied red with a nose of strawberries, morello cherries and soft spices.		£15.95	
	Cabernet Sauvignon, Gran Hacienda, Chile Elegant and balanced, with a fruity aroma dominated by berries, cloves and vanilla, while on the palate it delivers fine concentration	1/2 BOTTLE £8.95	£16.95	
,	Malbec, Finca La Colonia, Argentina Sweet and spicy aromas, reminiscent of black pepper. Ripe red fruit on the pala smooth texture and a harmonious finish.	ate,	£18.50	
	Beaujolais-Villages, Château des Vierres, Duboeuf, France Attractive bouquet of strawberry and blackcurrant. Smooth and well balanced.	1/2 BOTTLE £9.95	£18.95	
(Shiraz, Deakin Estate, Australia Good punchy Shiraz aromas of mulberry and plum, supported by hints of vanilland coffee oak. The palate is juicy, spicy and satisfying, with a rounded finish.	э	£19.50	
,	Rioja Crianza, Promesa, Spain A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry and rhubarb fruit flavours ta on a vanilla and cocoa smoothness during twelve months in oak barrels.	king	£22.95	
ROSÉ WINES				
,	Pieno Sud Rosato, Sicily, Italy A refreshing rosé with notes of red fruits and orange blossom, dry but full of flavour, finishing with a bit of spice.	£3.95	£14.50	
ı	Rioja Rosado, Conde de Valdemar, Spain Brilliant, intense pink colour with sensational raspberry and redcurrant fruit. In the mouth displays fresh ripe fruit flavours with a crisp, clean finish.		£16.95	